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Description

202202100000
59170

02/10/2022
08:49:52

SOUTHSTATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS FUDEN LLC 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202210250004
01570

10/25/2022
02:28:22

SOUTHSTATE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MURRAY
ANDREW

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202210250004
01560

10/25/2022
02:28:21

SOUTHSTATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY
ANDREW

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


